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Agenda
(Please note change to start time)

Tuesday, September 2, 2015

Open Portion —11:00 a.m.

l. Welcome & Opening Remarks
Dr. Gary H. Gibbons, Director

Il. Administrative Announcements
Dr. Stephen C. Mockrin, Director, Division of Extramural Research Activities

M. Strategic Visioning Working Group Reports
Working Group Chairs and Facilitators

12:30 p.m. Lunch (60)

Iv. Discussion of Cross-Cutting Themes
Working Group Chairs, BEE, and Council

V. Concluding Remarks
Dr. Gary Gibbons, Director
Facilitator
VI. Adjournment
Future Meeting Dates
2015 2016 2017
February 10 (Wednesday) February 7 (Tuesday)
October 28 (Wednesday) June 15 (Wednesday) June 6 (Tuesday)
September 20 (Tuesday) September 12 (Tuesday)
October 26 (Wednesday) October 24 (Tuesday)

8/28/2015



